&
In order to help our customer to
l o w e r  l a b o r  c o s t  d u r i n g
i n s t a l l a t i o n ,  o u r L o c k & L o c k
series tri-proof light’s end-cap is
designed specially. With screw-
free lock buckles on each end, it
can be open very easily so that

Protection: OTP, OCP, OVP, SCP
Lifetime: 50,000H
Surge Protection: 2KV
Operating Temperature: -20~40
TM21: L80B10>50,000H
Optical options:
Functions
On-off DALI
-20~+40 EmergencyAC220~240V
Features
H
W
L
120°
Model Watt Voltage Lumen CRI IP Dimension
TP020LE2F-BO 20W 220~240V 2800LM >80 IP65 L659*W74*H64MM
TP040LE4F-BO 40W 220~240V 5600LM >80 IP65 L1221*W74*H64MM
TP060LE5F-BO 60W 220~240V 8400LM >80 IP65 L1502*W74*H64MM
DIP SWITCH 3000K 6000K4500K
CCT Adjustable
30W 60W50W
Power Adjustable

Protection: OTP, OCP, OVP, SCP
Lifetime: 50,000H
Surge Protection: 2KV
Operating Temperature: -20~40
TM21: L80B10>50,000H
Optical options:
Functions
On/off
-20~+40 EmergencyAC220~240V
Features
H
W
L
120°
Model Watt Voltage Lumen CRI IP Dimension
TP015LE2F-BP 15W 220~240V 2100LM >80 IP65 L659*W74*H64mm
TP030LE4F-BP 30W 220~240V 4200LM >80 IP65 L1221*W74*H64mm
TP045LE5F-BP 45W 220~240V 6300LM >80 IP65 L1502*W74*H64mm
140lm/w
Non-Dim
Lock&Lock
Lifud

Protection: OTP, OCP, OVP, SCP
Lifetime: 50,000H
Surge Protection: 2KV
Operating Temperature: -20~40
TM21: L80B10>50,000H
Optical options:
Functions
DALI
-20~+40 Emergency
Features
H
W
L
120°
Model Watt Voltage Lumen CRI IP Dimension
TP020LE2F-BL 20W 100~277V 2800LM >80 IP65 L659*W74*H64MM
TP040LE4F-BL 40W 100~277V 5600LM >80 IP65 L1221*W74*H64MM
TP060LE5F-BL 60W 100~277V 8400LM >80 IP65 L1502*W74*H64MM
140lm/w
AC100~277V
Lock&Lock
Cupower

Driver Efficiency: >90%
Protection: OTP, OCP, OVP, SCP
Lifetime: 50,000H
Surge Protection: 2KV
Operating Temperature: -20~40
TM21: L80B10>50,000H
Optical options:
Functions
-20~+40 EmergencyAC100~277V
Features
H
W
L
120°
Model Watt Voltage Lumen CRI IP Dimension
TP020LE2F-BX 20W 100~277V 2800LM >80 IP65 L659*W74*H64MM
TP040LE4F-BX 40W 100~277V 5600LM >80 IP65 L1221*W74*H64MM
TP060LE5F-BX 60W 100~277V 8400LM >80 IP65 L1502*W74*H64MM
140lm/w
PWM 0/1-10V
Packing
TP020LE2F-BO 659*74*64 720 80 70 1 735 260 155 6 3.50 4.50